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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $114.00 $62.00 $52.00  0.18  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.18
20 SPOT Totals: $62.00 $114.00 $52.00 

5 $193.00 $20.80 $172.20  0.30  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.30
5 SPOT Totals: $20.80 $193.00 $172.20 

2 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.05  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $332.70 $555.56 ($222.86)  0.51  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $50.60 $4.96 $45.64  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $73.05 $4.46 $68.59  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.78
BEST BET Totals: $564.98 $506.35 ($58.63)

40 $115.00 $90.00 $25.00  0.18 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.18
BOTTOM S Totals: $90.00 $115.00 $25.00 

32 $86.00 $19.00 $67.00  0.13  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $19.00 $86.00 $67.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2 $415.75 $328.25 $87.50  0.64  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $597.50 $304.75 $292.75  0.92  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,294.25 $933.50 $360.75  1.99  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $477.00 $89.00 $388.00  0.73  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,017.04 $402.48 $614.56  1.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $91.77 $10.70 $81.07  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $178.76 $33.04 $145.72  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $328.00 $126.00 $202.00  0.50  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $86.00 $123.75 ($37.75)  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $117.00 $32.00 $85.00  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $157.50 $110.00 $47.50  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.32
MEAN GR Totals: $2,493.47 $4,761.57 $2,268.10 

4 $364.00 $272.80 $91.20  0.56  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $153.75 $10.40 $143.35  0.24  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.80
MONEYBAL Totals: $283.20 $517.75 $234.55 

8 $4,583.75 $1,387.50 $3,196.25  7.04  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.04
PENNY Totals: $1,387.50 $4,583.75 $3,196.25 

8 $690.27 $612.50 $77.77  1.06  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.06
PENY Totals: $612.50 $690.27 $77.77 

1 $967.65 $686.25 $281.40  1.49  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,078.90 $2,034.50 $1,044.40  4.73  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $3,594.40 $3,809.53 ($215.13)  5.52  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,699.10 $1,377.42 $321.68  2.61  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $572.30 $319.00 $253.30  0.88  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $792.15 $405.15 $387.00  1.22  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $187.75 $160.02 $27.73  0.29  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $139.45 $140.06 ($0.61)  0.21  0.70  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $237.55 $413.40 ($175.85)  0.36  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $57.20 $2.25 $54.95  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $16.90 $5.00 $11.90  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $25.00 $5.00 $20.00  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 17.47
Regular Totals: $9,357.58 $11,368.35 $2,010.77 

1 $10,694.40 $7,446.86 $3,247.54  16.43  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $12,610.35 $9,153.34 $3,457.01  19.38  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,992.50 $1,144.70 $847.80  3.06  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $690.25 $118.20 $572.05  1.06  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $137.50 $115.60 $21.90  0.21  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 40.14
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,978.70 $26,125.00 $8,146.30 

2 $686.00 $689.95 ($3.95)  1.05  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $9,392.88 $6,866.50 $2,526.38  14.43  0.79  0.11SUPERSP

4 $5,389.00 $4,367.01 $1,021.99  8.28  0.64  0.05SUPERSP

5 $258.50 $33.50 $225.00  0.40  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $52.50 $5.82 $46.68  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 24.24
SUPERSP Totals: $11,962.78 $15,778.88 $3,816.10 

40 $234.00 $198.00 $36.00  0.36 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.36
TOP S Totals: $198.00 $234.00 $36.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $65,083.92 $45,030.51 $20,053.41 
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